PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVILE AGREEMENT KC, ]
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT TO LEASE %O, G5-098-02816

GEHERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION ! SUPMLEMER T AL | [ATE l[
SRECHET ¥ [ [ 3/ 20(
7

AQDRESS CF PREMISES, 2555, 27 Averne, Suile ) Yuma, Adtend BSIR

TH1S AGREEMENT, made and entered nfo this dote by and beiween: A Jamat Clark

whose 200ress & 256 5, 2 Averve, SuieE Yurrg, krieom B3GR Diereinaier cafed e Lesser,

and the UNITED STATES DF AMERICA, hiréingfet ciiled the Gavemment

{WHEREARS, the: perlies hereto dealre to amend the ahome Lease 1o rovide Holice b Prataed 1win Changs Ordee 2 lar the-above menbioned premises;

HOW THEREFQRE, thesz mares lor ihe consigeralian herenafes, mendoned oovenatt and 2,roa Uhat the said Lease i amended, Maon exegysoq it
QVETMIROL- BE Friws;

The surpose. of this-Supplernental Lease Agreement 3 -5 defire the type of space lensed, 2¢cept Change Order Two (1), 2od amortize
thls sddibvant orm ount Inta the menk.

Box 20 0f (e Leagk |5 bereby detelnd n kg enbrety Snd replated with the fol owing:

The Covomrgatleates ¢ Lolal of 3,800 rentable suare feet (3,800 ANSHB0MA Difice Ares Stuare Feel) of office soate ard | COD restably stobre {nal
(1,000 ANSYBOMA Office Area Square Feet) of warehoust $pace. In 3ion tothis, 170 rentatle souare foel of office space (3 R8T AKSLBOMA.Otfice
Prea Smuars Geal) and 5235 remnble Squrce (e of 9%ce spare {3080 AN h Office Aren Squara Feat) of wirehayse spach s dlso ed 3t no

additional oost 0 INE Governnent, LyLy ul _%ﬁ) e
P

% AMOUNT OF ANNUAL RENT: The Goveremen: dhail pay the Loseakagdnusl retl 0f 313,757 .49 (324.05M5F), 0 the rate of $2.970,75 pat %{
monfh i arrcars fo; years 1.5 The §24.95 \rase ‘Ria shed consiss of $Y2.05 Snel Remd. §4.05-Amonized Tenant Impravemans, and 58.34
Cpuning Bxmgnsys Tha Gowarnrhon) shak pay (he L2850r anaial reng of $100.330.60 (520 BIVR5F) 2t she rzw of £8,354.30 p2r momth in

i amases 1od gautg 8-10 The $70 90 leasa mie xhall ronvad of 51704 Shef Beri, wnd 5ABA Tinsen lop Ewpassas, Panl s7kE b ppid oa

J

]

oS i 1 Lepga i heroby Ceioted in b soatirely ard rmplaom with B

{ohicms

Ronspayable #2011 — &1 2046: -

T B Y AnnpalEEel Auouel | Apmwel® | el Aorual | Meothi Bany
i i [T Opernting - amprilzztion,  Rem
Lot : :
DAfice 3B00 | S PRO00 $35.53000 iS5 38764 SHB07.9¢ | §7.900.85
Warkha 58 18t | $12050.00 | AA.550.06 $4 (9.4 52496546 32.0M.79
TOTAL 2 00 [ 45787060 | ge2s80.00 51843710 L1925 1 " 3867908 )
‘Rani payable 172070 = 320210
Fneelsrace RSE SheflRent | Qemstng | O3 | ZealAnnial ) Mooy Rent
i gggg Raot
Ofiee R%:0 &45 75000 | 53363088 ¢ £ ! s’?‘-} 435.00 §6818.37
Warahouse 1,000 F1L05080 | 3EENGOh 12 S2.90368 SLTALE
TQTa 4 805 Gh7BADC] [ G4 ASOO0 Y 38 10032090 [ 58,360.00 |
I WITNERS WrlEREQF - he pa"ﬂﬂ's mb-;c:ioeo EEAS NEMeS. B 0f T2 05008 BAIR. . o v e oo e e e e 4 e o e e s e n
LESSOR A, Iomes Claric

. ,,ﬁz/v/ﬁ/ S (G e,

rU*

gw i PRESENCE O ’%_v_\_f__u, ’ﬂ" i. "7{:{@,\{‘-&"“@/’?’ gq&ﬂ”"f’
: Siantimee LAdtrees)

L i, P

l NTED 57ATEE DF aERICA GENERAL S“Rw%/( MIYISTRATICH

¥ —
7 QMMM B._.:*‘ Copgading GHzas . i

J:stwa’ﬁscobt 3 {Skonstr b}

pa— ot e




t"‘f\

e

o

PAGE TWO CIF SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGILFEMENT # 3 FOR LEASE & GS-085-02316

Paeagrandt § of 1he S 1 defetad o (14 pidienly Gg FEDUC T wn the todkyamng

8. TENANT IMPROVEMENTS: Tenait hinpruventents are calcudalzd at 497,187.00 amorticed cves 60 mcnbivs wt Ot imarest.

Accaptance of Lhapge Order 2: Thes serves a1 Ui offical approval for (hanze order numbier Twa (210 the amdunt ngt 1o exieed _Tivs
amount shall iedude 30 materks, Lo, a0a pverhead, as tiscnbed Guther it Lossars change sroer proposets, to tompigie the wodk T 0

Govermament's sstsfaciion . Upon fompletion, insoection, and approvat of the woek by the Gmr;rr‘mmem, the Lessor shalt amorize the full amoumnt of
$57.137.00 ~ conusng of $95, 968 040 per SLA 1 pes 571003 per SLA 3 - srue W reny a5 indicated abova,

; Lsm Desesintion of Work o

i Chgege Didar 2 Expand footings foc caneyry, change walls to stuaco per City
S . Ce e e e e e b TR Ao 11 111 18 L o i g g e
' Toral :

Forageagnl 2 of i fedse o5 cefetet? vl of antirsty pro rapiacod wih the fliowing:

7. AROKER COMMISSION AND COMMISSION CREDIT: The Lewtor and ®x Sroker have agresd (0 A tcooptratng Rdse commission of
mw) Tha | esaor stal oay e Bt nD adMUoNat COMAMILICDE AB300aled WA [P Resdse trarsaction  [n possrdance with the “Broker
iression and Cormmisdion Credit” perdgiaph. the Brokor has aguced b fomgo (Gpf e commigsion IRaF if 'S ek [0 fecervg
Conupchian velh this lease Tiangachon ¢Conumssion Cradd The Comission Ciedd 3 . The LSsso agoens o pdy e Somerissien
55 the Conmmission Credl (0 e Brokef 1 LECBAE willl (e Droker Commisiion and Gommission Cisdy fnaragragh in tha SFEC adacked to
vewd farring 3 pan of s leaie  Tha sheli reniat poynenta chee and owing uivder T 'case ahedl o maduced g Ty aeCapture s Com mesaon

Credit. TRe reguchon i shelt rent sRAE cammence with the first month of (har remtal paymants srd contiaue 83 ndwated 10 fh schodide for
Monttly Ran,

Meaih 1 Renlat Paymatt $5 978 78 munis pearated Comaisegn Cred of [ <42 v 2ot Momin's Rers
Mutiih 2 Rents! Paymend $8.57% 10 mims presated Comineison Cred o [N covas I >0).51e0 2ng tonins Reni

Mootn 3 Rental Pagrunt $0.679 78 maws srorated Commixuion Creda of [N e<vets MR 55k 00 3 teomtos ent,

Al athar termms and conditlons of the tease shall rematn In Force and effect

<~ Remanndzr of this paye lefl intentionaily blapk >

INFELALS

Vo e J—

i
4,
( LESEOR BT T

oo G






